MPT FittingI.D. x O.D. Model L e n g t h Coil O.D. R e t r a c t e d
L e n g t h
W e i g h t
( A p p r o x . )
Assemblies with Reusable Fittings Ordering Information:
1/4" x 3/8"
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
PRE14-10 ___-Color
PRE14-15 ___-Color
PRE14-20 ___-Color
PRE14-25 ___-Color
PRE516-10 ___-Color
PRE516-15 ___-Color
PRE516-20 ___-Color
PRE516-25 ___-Color